
 
 
 

03/11/2021 11:52    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  7 TO 2021  7
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

60 ENTERPRISE FUND                    
_________________________________________

 
6054710 SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE              
_________________________________________

 
51010 SALARIES & WAGES                   
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51010  SALARIES & WAGES      106,050        -151     105,899      57,022.32            .00      48,876.68   53.8% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ        2,823.13 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ        4,830.25 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                   106,050        -151     105,899      57,022.32            .00      48,876.68   53.8%
 
 

51020 LONGEVITY PAY                      
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51020  LONGEVITY PAY          400           0         400            .00            .00         400.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL LONGEVITY PAY                          400           0         400            .00            .00         400.00     .0%
 
 

51030 SALARIES & WAGES PART-TIME         
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51030  SALARIES & WAGES       63,220      13,480      76,700      38,565.21            .00      38,134.79   50.3% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ        3,502.41 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ        2,512.50 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES PART-TIME          63,220      13,480      76,700      38,565.21            .00      38,134.79   50.3%
 
 

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                    
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY       10,520         207      10,727       5,844.50            .00       4,882.50   54.5% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ          387.13 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ          450.19 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PnUkyySsdzqLGMRsMM4D2FZrmSkUofW7ka2QzpQYak4fwL%2BcahMjVk2%2FI9YJlNGx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v0UVv3%2FvsWIhiVa58i6AhMpGtOyk3JTcAT884%2BLkuC1pFDiAqLxJP1O%2BqoP%2FkJrW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BpjB%2Fy825XLDMsat8m8qxvnxhpEFN3luxEbn8WJGbysz0t3PekBF64M7sxDNWhQ%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cc7odLIpm6gHZaGtpDPp64ammRF2d6RhmZIwFpbUM1szSBRm81OmxHsWJrDgqgYn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRxV36YSMyNvBd%2BcTNqsqfJAE4mMo3%2BGSBIUXeXrMtdEIWfbyMAZHe%2FyRc9eQsHS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=juvRXbavY8Yjll0Y3RgeofWTGLD6UOIavuKbksg7htJ4ccHVtSJXeE0tDzW202kV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OjD9pHelmbp7MCALWZuaFv8oHkrz86yMNZsdoKRMLh2m3EY%2BfUcBIVHSJInlCNOO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FD6JxFzDk1rzFCgrN0AtGgUD%2FD0bPDAXZLxk6t1RAcchVC9smzKBEeOKPlF7D6H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bL85oSHO1svYgGeNRJYQbfQSnn0OV9xvzRHoTqrY%2FwxODudf0s2yA4XNTXgF3uRC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBC%2FbFUflIcnaGVO%2BKA%2BfEk6Da7Ew0dx3poK3wxTfO5WomA%2BFY%2BxcUGiz7Xc%2FgTQ


 
 
 

03/11/2021 11:52    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  7 TO 2021  7
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                     10,520         207      10,727       5,844.50            .00       4,882.50   54.5%
 
 

51310 MEDICARE                           
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51310  MEDICARE        2,460          52       2,512       1,366.76            .00       1,145.24   54.4% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ           90.53 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ          105.30 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL MEDICARE                             2,460          52       2,512       1,366.76            .00       1,145.24   54.4%
 
 

51330 RETIREMENT                         
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51330  RETIREMENT       15,751           0      15,751       8,329.38            .00       7,421.62   52.9% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ          574.55 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ          714.36 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL RETIREMENT                          15,751           0      15,751       8,329.38            .00       7,421.62   52.9%
 
 

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                    
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51350  GROUP INSURANCE       25,200           0      25,200      11,931.40            .00      13,268.60   47.3% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ          683.34 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ        1,025.01 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                     25,200           0      25,200      11,931.40            .00      13,268.60   47.3%
 
 

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                     
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51351  LIFE INSURANCE          350           0         350         198.31            .00         151.69   56.7% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ           13.50 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ           15.75 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qp3Uz51HeqowAeumyALjwt6ke0Ub393via%2FE%2FsHi2YcuQpPfm2BJ83SVntc99WIf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PMgLFhJ5xjkFd3y0JgrMP2SUiQmnhI41zAIYkKeYUeCGuIg5Xcrs521hRkksUwwD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qSx7%2FinGi33LvtCM3k7cfxfzkktAN96zpyce3cNi0VYuTkxaenc3xo1GwHBWOdsV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLVbCgmZPFyO54ySWogJ8qT1DLnBJ8zbNWfZCpKSbx3a4s4xOFLDIzCTFb%2FZNMJ%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMp9ZjRD%2BgRyu56KKAm9zcknJ79ClTT06h8skuywuzEK6a3LQOGY8D%2Bk7kBtZHxY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eWw1KCpv6f2GyMRyx63v5mP9AXHBx8Wf9qcziZY%2FZiTdbhWiWn01Ls1Au6pAWADv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qi3KEDfn1CVGWOG0UUH9uDPwJ6NwrT1U1X2DPXWp6jOGAVgrgGcIn8phiWRoEoTD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=429pOs8AYIhfpWyJiQo%2BVEYSHBohGsH9g9dmfQ3bPfsLJmUJKQiE72VoM8t1ULkF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zVk8qYQa63MN3OgoCxigYd5NZVp0YHe27masG5Z9i9eIba%2FewnMeDf%2FVz8zMUcG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9H5NocNFl8h4tAWvsa5bOADKx63eZCB56Rmw8%2Bvq1n3RieAT30SlSumXUXuTIvwR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=so3LgC6CBcW7F%2BDgj0xbk3ouwKE6CmhwBx9So8rD9VdWep17XFrs5r20OV7x3mOA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vCR7U%2FKpvOkMUz0WWbnTLxcggEScd0Hff9dxHIUHUuECpBK0ot0H3wiXx8YRU0Kw
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                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                         350           0         350         198.31            .00         151.69   56.7%
 
 

51355 RETIREE INSURANCE                  
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51355  RETIREE INSURANCE       11,205           0      11,205       9,566.76            .00       1,638.24   85.4% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ        1,366.68 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL RETIREE INSURANCE                   11,205           0      11,205       9,566.76            .00       1,638.24   85.4%
 
 

51360 401-K                              
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51360  401-K        1,537           0       1,537         363.50            .00       1,173.50   23.6% 

 
2021/07/000017 01/08/2021 PRJ           24.67 REF 10820 WARRANT=10820   RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/07/000159 01/22/2021 PRJ           43.69 REF 012221 WARRANT=012221  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL 401-K                                1,537           0       1,537         363.50            .00       1,173.50   23.6%
 
 

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSA        7,340           0       7,340       6,312.00            .00       1,028.00   86.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.           7,340           0       7,340       6,312.00            .00       1,028.00   86.0%
 
 

51500 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51500  PROFESSIONAL SERV      410,000     -10,000     400,000     189,768.41     165,131.59      45,100.00   88.7% 

 
2021/07/000264 01/14/2021 API       34,836.46 VND 008893 VCH REPUBLIC SERVICES OF Solid Waste and Recyclable Mat    99594
2021/07/000264 01/14/2021 COL      -34,836.46 REF 008893 Solid Waste and Recyclable Mat

 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2BG2RyMRZBTzXKWDjQVLbVGSwKO6BdAn50lMuDyNLY%2FasUMtri6CSFm40fA%2Br5nt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGXh0dWM23F1XWd%2BoNrYbko%2FpyHy2P5ylA7gh5Yw6wlnNTz%2Bdlj6TFHI4KP5fpJh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjvo%2B0apOowh6CCLJXah60h49MvhZjeJwyFQxkRowmJoXtSz2rU8rAqhnffYqMPZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FdiaLVRZIaL55uP%2Fcl4Hb5CJU851krbR7kZnquXNL3MUNRSqtk5Ddxy3O6andMI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R7rTlKnKk3YQP%2B7aBnqcFtGJF61poneFJ0eHCpTbEoa%2BSZHNNHQ7%2FDAOptkqQKPX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDHBmwWMxtdiqp%2BNyrFf1rKxKkvZSKuSSIQ6r9SEAh6qvwn06hM1ZASNRjnH4HXd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xo1BT8k4ObVHKSVUSvvNDy2aGBaw8nue2bF346uollCkqk1Qyk3xUbgArMhFcow2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4AyyF4vrg685Ew8q2BSuFA87OPNl7CGxGS9FlT6SvZ%2FDMdcxio4iug94izPHFxUm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIjdvIF%2BQzl4werTLhgSBxBlBadmYoepMWmfPhVKtubZGh21FHEY0Xdy0ymW9E2H
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TOTAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              410,000     -10,000     400,000     189,768.41     165,131.59      45,100.00   88.7%
 
 

52010 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS               
_________________________________________

 
6054710 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERI        1,000           0       1,000         636.47          92.27         271.26   72.9% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS                 1,000           0       1,000         636.47          92.27         271.26   72.9%
 
 

52015 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES                
_________________________________________

 
6054710 52015  JANITORIAL SUPPLI          450           0         450         152.98         297.02            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES                    450           0         450         152.98         297.02            .00  100.0%
 
 

52023 EQUIP < THAN  $5000                
_________________________________________

 
6054710 52023  EQUIP LESS THAN $          500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL EQUIP < THAN  $5000                    500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
 
 

52060 UNIFORMS                           
_________________________________________

 
6054710 52060  UNIFORMS        4,200           0       4,200       1,925.53       1,574.47         700.00   83.3% 

 
2021/07/000008 01/04/2021 API           53.41 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         99235
2021/07/000008 01/04/2021 COL          -53.41 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2021/07/000040 01/07/2021 API           53.41 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         99271
2021/07/000040 01/07/2021 COL          -53.41 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2021/07/000258 01/26/2021 API          117.07 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         99579
2021/07/000258 01/26/2021 COL         -117.07 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2021/07/000259 01/27/2021 API           73.33 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         99583
2021/07/000259 01/27/2021 COL          -73.33 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZzHPKIkHlAWzGsxWT5EqE2YKm1acDBnjxRZzUJASjihkFPIKSGkU7r0RYrxGGuS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=liv3k9wqVLq6XdKrdd21tka6tkKs10VOuazeknkw4SWzarM6pS5Ucyjgj7YAPr3j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KLbUSScIP9RjwbwKc1dWGPyVvWFKY7e3kRcSGkBzd8EXisRGrqeIZ2cK3KL32nIe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SBbO72LEqdvu9%2BnxdZR81b%2BSjXiZlxGQeiUloxh3PcC51581Iw7UyZmB%2BNgcvR7E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pR6Qo4sIAcJ97676QxY2Ui9%2FE4CXLOnsRKZQ2RyUA%2FgoUtjn4qQf8nZFABRRBUmI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JP%2BDp9vcQ41k5J9tFAv00FgInNLt03%2BNAIrh6ff2e0f7DpV%2B7BrMDNcmQUaQLNv0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQNmqOKeJnoX7zUF93ogl6j7%2Fi3%2B1xcGHlHnQxWzox8uZk8zx9q95gjnahbGZRrF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DAGw5UmD2DynkqJARRyIysGzbX5mV8pH4u4qfFLyqTMRzSmSMy%2F56XaV7Z6K7T%2Bb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1YopbRbSj8%2F7uRm0Lh9IqbJNLidQvEVz8oCfE5uhy%2B9uewQsDjxjW3Aii7olZebz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C6ZgA1QHfXJ0a80Z4i8FkAlI6Y%2BVvVozYlkKE8i5oxxizsu6Ru3FQnSdoQgK6KBW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zg9lDoaxoRHnSMvjir4y4YfOpHMkc9BSq8ebH8mTrcsi8Zr%2FaIGLuVBCDlLY2E%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I9csh1nXouY%2BU0p%2FtPNGPsX5hluZVH4hZo4%2BrrPXAWE4VvRDfc2MrLYIh7hW4i5e
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TOTAL UNIFORMS                             4,200           0       4,200       1,925.53       1,574.47         700.00   83.3%
 
 

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               
_________________________________________

 
6054710 52350  GASOLINE/ DIESEL        1,800           0       1,800       1,462.32         228.98         108.70   94.0% 

 
2021/07/000361 01/12/2021 API           22.61 VND 016454 VCH WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-DECEMB    38939
2021/07/000361 01/12/2021 POL          -22.61 VND 016454 PO 27490 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-DE2021         

 
 

TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                 1,800           0       1,800       1,462.32         228.98         108.70   94.0%
 
 

53010 BUILDINGS/GROUNDS MAINTENANCE      
_________________________________________

 
6054710 53010  BUILDINGS/GROUNDS       24,000           0      24,000       5,659.74      12,700.14       5,640.12   76.5% 

 
2021/07/000081 01/11/2021 API          250.00 VND 016164 VCH DARRELL GREY SALMONS DARRELL SALMONS GENERAL SERVIC    99333
2021/07/000116 01/14/2021 POM          -66.07 VND 002083 PO 27329 FIRST NATIONAL BANK PO COMPLETE               2021         
2021/07/000275 01/26/2021 API        2,310.00 VND 009498 VCH DON ADAMS GRADING   Gravel delivery and grading se    99612
2021/07/000275 01/26/2021 COL       -2,310.00 REF 009498 Gravel delivery and grading se
2021/07/000365 01/14/2021 API          -71.23 VND 007471 VCH LOWES               LOWES RETURN CREDIT              38940
2021/07/000365 01/14/2021 API           71.24 VND 007471 VCH LOWES               Lighting for Sites               38940
2021/07/000365 01/14/2021 API          276.76 VND 007471 VCH LOWES               Lighting for Sites               38940
2021/07/000365 01/14/2021 POL         -276.76 VND 007471 PO 27585 LOWES               Lighting for Sites        2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API           19.98 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL          -19.98 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API           43.42 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL          -43.42 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API          125.14 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL         -125.14 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API           34.40 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL          -34.40 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API           39.29 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL          -39.29 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 API          105.98 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment                38936
2021/07/000370 01/20/2021 POL         -105.98 VND 002083 PO 27685 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Grounds Equipment         2021         

 
 

TOTAL BUILDINGS/GROUNDS MAINTENANCE       24,000           0      24,000       5,659.74      12,700.14       5,640.12   76.5%
 
 

53020 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE              
_________________________________________

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDy3bGAcwLh4uk5SyJTJzDbUj3pCeejPcNSxkfOvaunBPPTkM6JxE1BRDnZGROaw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmY8N9Ibb0ahHDy7BD8ihpOngwDxGxrIY10%2Flb8pEYD5oI80IoRVwC6gf%2FTWFaVy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1zemIzJzALxqzZTPQymk5ytorCs4tbO3ONrvQFw77oRHR8Gf1Om2BifOPiA5vG3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8XVACJBGyAVRvOI%2BnMByQ%2B%2F4gW0ZKXHOnhbc4wMLDQdsVt%2Bzqk9OzLDHN92xywQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30C8WjPDFsLj5PFr2Cd3PvdkGzj7YNIp3pis3Hq70JMnAJH0%2BrBK5iH1DvCOX%2FQB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CF%2BUAQgZJDtDMuQujZ5o%2BHkAMKuP6beMucKsK1ebBTV%2BEcEf7FWQwjwj6T9TFZUj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BCo%2BUIIKXBxSH1J2JNipoiMZ%2BgxtX5x7KRL5iiwhcq2vGpaGQCgAgl9x%2F22nrXvV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ee2bnmkvAtMAGj%2BX4pgaSPAtbYLg8Kz3J8R4NnEmP991cyaR%2FOfc2Gwxrs3rm%2Fxq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqXuxskS3dAvXNfkt%2FOza34eXXkVCyPU5J0twk7I1LLorWJQN3zJk7qxc9Lrdzl3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xkRTbKzOf7EQCFNba8NcI%2BIr39q%2BlbugWRgsbi9Mv9GKRcCGMwh3hgJtrQTy99i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evpDZfKTvRdXGb1y0lRFeK4Ekh61vyyKcdQVP9y9e7RmqPa%2F9QXS16FvNWO0uax3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5luRd%2B%2BrvtTRwuSgwL4pD5B07usUHgMm30Ct6tAxX9SYh%2BvF6FwW7EZ%2BdXLT2Wyi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUT14LOqqVe8VcxNqYjtwbYRfRds47Ou4Sziqt8OdNfXSDkYvBUF4WERZb1Z%2FFeN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AApz3M8GwUCchVrwneGknR%2Fzti%2FXNGOfClGh9K0pGcZjSw6bb3276XxJhAqMxMFE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZyaUWNKDfIS5A5I6tXbCnMimwg2gHou3MAOW1WvFFxC2uiadRAUCk7fcjuH278X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3XxmnbONOr%2FgmBB0y50X24aizfkZ8Snq9eupumYBR%2F%2BaR8rDi6LzeWSPolfHAWvK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsLkAVvoT%2FdhflMocCjXroOCGOhKZHPtr6OLq6ttMtDSKtH60bSBNdwDZ42Z9MCw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdieGoJnhLHvg7sldRMAip%2BMA9%2FXr1B6VnClcgAVoI7hN3hV3YrtVI3M%2FZMGRv9M
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mthg2i7MZ%2B74BVAF9EjIkDCzoDdZaVDVmf9rkldnt7pqjd2Zo2yIEA5MtiNzB%2BYC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCy9JDjaE5QcTswfFYmSiWLnK3xPQ%2BTOzgMJtKosHXVKWrFBX9g8%2FRVPn%2FjK8ORb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNYD360I52h6VVK8jTQDSe4tsxj7PqaGy1QbSeN%2BooU40tRc77i5X8GJeLYLZFyb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Wv5V9xCzi1sdfBrcZeV5rCA%2B%2FCvWEkUjnKgK%2BQxuRakGXxknR%2FbnWRbrLXjjRg5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqoNNLPCEurptjoGapWo6jvE0TW0tBP%2Bubmuzr8uORO3HaA4EAtuhSPQkIms7wdR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cK%2FXdTmrJdHo6QDaInC1BAqo3fCh0zxT%2FiMyz1oD8%2BHFHGP4Y%2BXtvBVLkmxCV2gn


 
 
 

03/11/2021 11:52    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      6
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  7 TO 2021  7
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6054710 53020  EQUIPMENT MAINTEN        7,000      22,725      29,725      27,115.21       2,142.59         467.20   98.4% 
 
 
 

TOTAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE                7,000      22,725      29,725      27,115.21       2,142.59         467.20   98.4%
 
 

53040 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                
_________________________________________

 
6054710 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENAN        1,600           0       1,600       1,088.59         278.33         233.08   85.4% 

 
 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                  1,600           0       1,600       1,088.59         278.33         233.08   85.4%
 
 

54200 TELEPHONE                          
_________________________________________

 
6054710 54200  TELEPHONE        5,000           0       5,000       1,929.22       2,305.78         765.00   84.7% 

 
2021/07/000169 01/20/2021 API          275.14 VND 000200 VCH YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH FY2020-2021 Phone Service        99474
2021/07/000169 01/20/2021 POL         -275.14 VND 000200 PO 27353 YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH FY2020-2021 Phone Service 2021         
2021/07/000266 01/26/2021 API           97.90 VND 000283 VCH INFORMATION TECHNOLO NC Dept of IT                    99584
2021/07/000266 01/26/2021 POL          -97.90 VND 000283 PO 27347 INFORMATION TECHNOLO NC Dept of IT             2021         

 
 

TOTAL TELEPHONE                            5,000           0       5,000       1,929.22       2,305.78         765.00   84.7%
 
 

54250 POSTAGE                            
_________________________________________

 
6054710 54250  POSTAGE          150           0         150            .00         150.00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL POSTAGE                                150           0         150            .00         150.00            .00  100.0%
 
 

54300 UTILITIES                          
_________________________________________

 
6054710 54300  UTILITIES       20,000      -6,117      13,883       6,820.61         384.96       6,677.43   51.9% 

 
2021/07/000085 01/11/2021 API           59.00 VND 004703 VCH ENERGYUNITED        HUNTING CREEK                    99323
2021/07/000085 01/11/2021 POL          -59.00 VND 004703 PO 27620 ENERGYUNITED        HUNTING CREEK             2021         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8tjHRu6htS9nA%2FDM3TBMihfYlhhEcf%2BlUAitVMr1TMDyo9REIN0Mxl%2Bjg6opq2w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6OaCpx4A0CHiQI3atbx4Uo8Ja4x0dS71kgv4JsNBExiT1KA6ZR2vpt%2FVJasLOYrC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CXbeJevsiYSkg4IIgCC7PW%2Bm4%2BooR2Zs1glkADmDb87lEPayR47TwO4x4tNlagu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FY7dmmdrujNKsNBsqIPa7sB546p5L7tEOngGWL4dPeGnyrVfiW3PNeRwb%2FJsGUVK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Usna5Mm1Py7uP45YCzSwo8ClZAafy%2BiSC834Ywosd2h4TOMm37K%2BcXrMKhMVQ1xf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uT7iMd5lNa3ClKGhqriPbnh8YWnBSK3wGOPP08Z5CxWShpIEz1dbcG8OViP%2BARgl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2BR8PwLJf8%2B5terG5hj9QRfVNKKnesP48LIl4zcpFCH%2B9niTwU9j%2BAEE%2B0SfgoHR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q4AK7BXoYELeK1mqD%2FIvOXfa9ALjEWOwlrAbk1PZcbJ0gb7wTx%2FMoefSEN1Lqot0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDyCcybrSWj1VO18GjyMKIgbNsHNvQBCRf9c1yRpdYUAH7RrVlQdA5qAf2q7TIpA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PQ4XJongLUL0VVoNc1NNacefuknF5AP9DCO%2BoJJoq0FIT6pvyTPOWIGoLsmBr514
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xA%2BQDUsdgs1%2Bl9zZ3s5AklS%2FfJAkytXnoJgbq7lkU0CXJaPwRj1wV1kc%2Bei4SiS5
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6054710 54300  UTILITIES
2021/07/000340 01/31/2021 GEN          142.92 REF JAN   SW DAL RD SITE 4 JAN 5        
2021/07/000340 01/31/2021 GEN           82.37 REF JAN   SW PATT MILL RD SITE 3 JAN 5  
2021/07/000340 01/31/2021 GEN          129.28 REF JAN   SW HWY 21 SITE 1 JAN 6        
2021/07/000340 01/31/2021 GEN          131.87 REF JAN   SOLID WASTE SITE 5 JAN 29     
2021/07/000342 01/31/2021 GEN          125.39 REF JAN   SPEER BRIDGE-METAL BLDG       
2021/07/000342 01/31/2021 GEN          137.00 REF JAN   MARANTHA CH RD-BLDG           
2021/07/000342 01/31/2021 GEN          122.57 REF JAN   LANDFILL RD-OFFICE            
2021/07/000342 01/31/2021 GEN           69.00 REF JAN   LANDFILL RD-SHOP              

 
 

TOTAL UTILITIES                           20,000      -6,117      13,883       6,820.61         384.96       6,677.43   51.9%
 
 

54316 ASSESSMENT FEES                    
_________________________________________

 
6054710 54316  ASSESSMENT FEES       18,100           0      18,100      10,226.44       5,548.56       2,325.00   87.2% 

 
2021/07/000129 01/14/2021 API          188.00 VND 013800 VCH PACE ANALYTICAL SERV Monthly Water Analyze            99428
2021/07/000129 01/14/2021 COL         -188.00 REF 013800 Monthly Water Analyze         
2021/07/000129 01/14/2021 API          188.00 VND 013800 VCH PACE ANALYTICAL SERV Monthly Water Analyze            99428
2021/07/000129 01/14/2021 COL         -188.00 REF 013800 Monthly Water Analyze         
2021/07/000265 01/26/2021 API          435.99 VND 000561 VCH MUNICIPAL ENGINEERIN Ground Water and Methane Gas T    99587
2021/07/000265 01/26/2021 COL         -435.99 REF 000561 Ground Water and Methane Gas T

 
 

TOTAL ASSESSMENT FEES                     18,100           0      18,100      10,226.44       5,548.56       2,325.00   87.2%
 
 

54317 DISPOSAL TRANSFER FEE              
_________________________________________

 
6054710 54317  DISPOSAL TRANSFER    1,735,827           0   1,735,827     927,112.75     551,380.25     257,334.00   85.2% 

 
2021/07/000264 01/14/2021 API       75,806.29 VND 014681 VCH FOOTHILLS REGIONAL M Solid Waste Transfer Station     99599
2021/07/000264 01/14/2021 COL      -75,806.29 REF 014681 Solid Waste Transfer Station  
2021/07/000265 01/26/2021 API       67,423.59 VND 014681 VCH FOOTHILLS REGIONAL M Solid Waste Transfer Station     99599
2021/07/000265 01/26/2021 COL      -67,423.59 REF 014681 Solid Waste Transfer Station  

 
 

TOTAL DISPOSAL TRANSFER FEE            1,735,827           0   1,735,827     927,112.75     551,380.25     257,334.00   85.2%
 
 

55030 CONTRACT SERVICES                  
_________________________________________

 
6054710 55030  SERVICE & MAINTEN        2,800           0       2,800       1,200.00         800.00         800.00   71.4% 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDyCcybrSWj1VO18GjyMKIgbNsHNvQBCRf9c1yRpdYUAH7RrVlQdA5qAf2q7TIpA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gw0DSsFnFxNl2WokiLPgT%2B43UtnhvA6Pmr4pSUhEbKJ%2FTApeLqWrMOmQO%2FybYseR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zOUmFl%2FO7m8UBes0cCxMls%2BqGF3OqXRkRquWtNf1oFq3VPphoMVtD%2Bd%2BokPu3gI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdWq%2FLRIN%2FbMGBxjWchNrGguBWxvXkjes4J7gaXwnhwbdOuSfdQBDO0pPqHHUO20
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvZMfBpHY2e0qLe5o6fFdxbF9eG%2Bx5hmVcRMlO%2FbQ5CHSocTrafHcr7tIPHvW5dZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Y3J34qi%2B3LXvyitV9xQEnBTIMSyh87G76HTYWmP8cCkMHufQybSxAw4NEhB6%2FR1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9ZTGcxbxW%2FfcQMvKSfz5ThDkQ7OSvccUpX6uYMbm%2FKMrWu6%2Befa2RtrESuxCJ5G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HuYB0zrtqkMNw7as6YkBs2NnZC9CUJHnEt4etT42NgvtDJSY6UatuP3NIilX%2Bq5L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0mHahrmUZwP8FjSpebxE2ghlk91VMALcwAd5urWMGpiWy3J17NN7YsfyN5ASVhQi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KAEmGLGWM6M9unjQDhIGhqn%2B%2B6yAjjiA7le%2FIH2JTziBhigSxNMKjHNcpxaWuMbj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ataguR6B3UoxKBwpE6Dnjio3s%2BqdXNQk5zNb8tL%2B%2B3Wq9RL2PsHQsseWYP5ieTyU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5%2Bl1HuXJ5A7zdy3yd417f33yF8v7%2FUZoDD6Yw8GjF%2FvfEdYq1rbrD%2FF6u19f83N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5HR44ME7MpCSdEe839aXkUVPBVHb54%2F9%2FzS7JRMz47cyMkD3XU2e0aRB8oqVTuL%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQPgsrn2eZWu97DffN8waAnWslyCHrdNdiuv20meesKQiBxGwy6rcXLXT2eiN8UD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s60JKfnIycoz3L80oNBdJgAXwTFjc4BszfRWlwxlXwoG8x%2BMpKjAStEPecNdcgQ7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtSY%2F4Kw4p5fnVj0nUi0xYss7ohGqrm%2F6vwisi2DvH8GsJvQKdBiuIUzQ7yJa8PX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zULX%2BHFPHHaqwxOY%2F7ic3YXSh91QkkLO3WTBTfsqdnax13eV0VhculYGN314yfPc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ac47wA4f7IxjGtO%2By8feHkweUf2u%2FcEh2Py%2FOEZ%2B%2FeRoCc92e2BDds9SMuwkN2C%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2BFUiUyXrtNwagUY0mpYofnPFEo9BN4m15ptuUVtk%2FFiw6ixoGeAo6rUV93gRJGK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5Wgg5u%2FtVw2J%2B%2FvTdBdFFBUvwI5g5BCyewZCNPM9SdKecg3UGyG7FCidY05CrCw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OASoO1Nj2pNsNKs%2BGNZtIZMsafKJiSkQ9WbXIBoqc5GUzKsP5qFWEPCir0LZS71Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=chxNn%2FMGi2J9BqSD2zuoWSCZZpYjY4UdbUZ9btMJOLOxmmlFzuEDM0jXTj5%2BVBB4
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2021/07/000084 01/11/2021 API          400.00 VND 000948 VCH CAROLINA SOFTWARE IN Software Support                 99317
2021/07/000084 01/11/2021 COL         -400.00 REF 000948 Software Support              

 
 

TOTAL CONTRACT SERVICES                    2,800           0       2,800       1,200.00         800.00         800.00   71.4%
 
 

55041 LAND LEASE                         
_________________________________________

 
6054710 55041  LAND LEASE        2,400           0       2,400       1,200.00       1,200.00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL LAND LEASE                           2,400           0       2,400       1,200.00       1,200.00            .00  100.0%
 
 

55150 INSURANCE & BONDING                
_________________________________________

 
6054710 55150  INSURANCE & BONDI        2,340           0       2,340       2,100.00            .00         240.00   89.7% 

 
 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE & BONDING                  2,340           0       2,340       2,100.00            .00         240.00   89.7%
 
 

55651 SCALE LICENSE                      
_________________________________________

 
6054710 55651  SCALE LICENSE          100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SCALE LICENSE                          100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
 
 

56010 EQUIPMENT => $5,000                
_________________________________________

 
6054710 56010  EQUIPMENT        6,000           0       6,000            .00            .00       6,000.00     .0% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5m9RABHgoiUNRAaMNXnMAnr0JnFn0gacQFVKAMwV%2BV8ahDg5kTEzNi7%2FhB%2FQ6Hq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRG0P14UHlqANi8YlmPoRfidRQzOvBjfO8icGedpV30b6poV%2BUAwOHdk2dkF32YO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpGJnWWlpf0EnBe7%2BvqTRMNFE6hhNCg7UW4zMjVZbXnEgZgwsGVWnIEuIuUBvY%2F9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3HLeFciRqZCkMJlLX4CQB0qxtxB85%2FCwcl1FvcAPcMZUGY3cAeCVWvveafmeqQjR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByR%2FcD2W8Y4iDGn2Iy2ja534QS%2FgNoHY3actyVC1UeESb9arYj2%2FUe1Npya62%2BN9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zL8hYFyHLMcW9CFqZyDGp7LffEP6yPU6qLqObDyeeyvfE%2BcWhUkS6w3AHZyV5uIc
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TOTAL EQUIPMENT => $5,000                  6,000           0       6,000            .00            .00       6,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE            2,487,300      20,196   2,507,496   1,317,898.41     744,214.94     445,382.65   82.2%
 
 

6054760 RECYCLING - EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6054760 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC       22,000           0      22,000         320.00         680.00      21,000.00    4.5% 

 
 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES                 22,000           0      22,000         320.00         680.00      21,000.00    4.5%
 
 

54318 SCRAP TIRE DISPOSITION             
_________________________________________

 
6054760 54318  SCRAP TIRE DISPOS       52,000           0      52,000      23,669.25      28,330.75            .00  100.0% 

 
2021/07/000083 01/11/2021 API        3,088.45 VND 001697 VCH NEW RIVER TIRE RECYC Pickup and transport scrap tir    99318
2021/07/000083 01/11/2021 COL       -3,088.45 REF 001697 Pickup and transport scrap tir

 
 

TOTAL SCRAP TIRE DISPOSITION              52,000           0      52,000      23,669.25      28,330.75            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL RECYCLING - EXPENSE                 74,000           0      74,000      23,989.25      29,010.75      21,000.00   71.6%
 
 

6054770 WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6054770 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC       10,000           0      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES                 10,000           0      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                 10,000           0      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0%
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMVu5OjidLhEgK0KafBRnxcNB7e8yn8kztp2m4Syiy8rm3d3NFTTivTKoAgnCP1S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ef4cov6fGGDwdCiBGG5Qk2Rw6KGq824jxvC8MHfOx2RfnZ9NhMAPuTE6U7OEGBlu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30OqgMyu2TjjKiXH7s3cHfisEt4Rx1vEJBaUZlW6kcqMunug5C4aiT4k00%2FCCIdT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cUr%2FKZ2jm5m7MpxCZKdzgW%2F59wGFNQGs%2F9DklSOMu633Qh9OxnG%2B2o67aDpIV8CX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQbMZ9KHS3yDrsGe04KSihFrhwp9r19NIU1jSGLv5hRBkd8mG0bmj1DEKIJl0wSU
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TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUND                  2,571,300      20,196   2,591,496   1,341,887.66     783,225.69     466,382.65   82.0%

 
TOTAL EXPENSES    2,571,300      20,196   2,591,496   1,341,887.66     783,225.69     466,382.65

 
GRAND TOTAL    2,571,300      20,196   2,591,496   1,341,887.66     783,225.69     466,382.65   82.0%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


